	报名表

	参赛学校（盖章）：

	领队姓名、电话
	
	　队医姓名、电话
	　

	主教练姓名、电话
	
	　助理教练姓名、电话
	　

	球衣颜色
	球员
	守门员

	
	上衣
	短裤
	长袜
	上衣
	短裤
	长袜

	A套
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B套
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	号码
	身份证号码
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	学校负责人签字：
	联系电话：


